South Ridge Park Asphalt

Name

Accu-Paving

A LAMP Concrete
Contractors

Schroeder Asphalt
Services Inc.

Maneval Construction

Evans and Sons
Blacktop Inc.

Chicagoland Paving

Bid Bond

X

X

X

X

X

X

Base Bid: Asphalt Paving Scope - Scope includes all parking lot, pathway, and
roadway asphalt pavement installation on the site and offsite as well as any re-
grading required to meet the proposed finished grades. The earthwork contractor
will excavate the pathways and parking lot to the subgrade elevation. The asphalt
contractor will be responsible for the installation of the subbase material (CA-6, CA-
7, etc.) and all pavement striping proposed within the parking lot and roadways. The
asphalt contractor will also be responsible for the installation off all proposed
signage with the exception of the identification sign (see note # 11 on the Site
Development Plan). The asphalt contractor will be responsible for all butt joints, saw
cuts, and milling associated with the asphalt pavement installation.

$228,680.00

$220,335.00

$205,687.50

$197,520.00

$180,357.00

$180,000.00

Unit Price #1 — Provide and install new Asphalt Pavement consisting of 1-3/4” HMA
Surface Course, 2-1/4” HMA Binder Course, and 10” CA-6

$35.00

$50.00

$33.50

$41.92

$37.17

$40.00

Unit Price #2 — Provide and install new Asphalt Trail Pavement
consisting of 2” HMA Surface Course and 8” CA-6.

$33.00

$25.00

$25.00

$31.50

$23.53

$25.00

Unit Price #3 — Provide and install new 1.75” mill and overlay

$18.00

$18.00

$20.00

$14.50

$26.62

$20.00
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