South Ridge Park Asphalt						
Name	Accu-Paving	A LAMP Concrete Contractors	Schroeder Asphalt Services Inc.	Maneval Construction	Evans and Sons Blacktop Inc.	Chicagoland Paving
Bid Bond	Х	Х	Х	X	X	Х
Base Bid: Asphalt Paving Scope - Scope includes all parking lot, pathway, and roadway asphalt pavement installation on the site and offsite as well as any regrading required to meet the proposed finished grades. The earthwork contractor will excavate the pathways and parking lot to the subgrade elevation. The asphalt contractor will be responsible for the installation of the subbase material (CA-6, CA-7, etc.) and all pavement striping proposed within the parking lot and roadways. The asphalt contractor will also be responsible for the installation off all proposed signage with the exception of the identification sign (see note # 11 on the Site Development Plan). The asphalt contractor will be responsible for all butt joints, saw cuts, and milling associated with the asphalt pavement installation.	\$228,680.00	\$220,335.00	\$205,687.50	\$197,520.00	\$180,357.00	\$180,000.00
Unit Price #1 – Provide and install new Asphalt Pavement consisting of 1-3/4" HMA Surface Course, 2-1/4" HMA Binder Course, and 10" CA-6	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$33.50	\$41.92	\$37.17	\$40.00
Unit Price #2 – Provide and install new Asphalt Trail Pavement consisting of 2" HMA Surface Course and 8" CA-6.	\$33.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$31.50	\$23.53	\$25.00
Unit Price #3 – Provide and install new 1.75" mill and overlay	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$20.00	\$14.50	\$26.62	\$20.00